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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF 480 + FASSI 16T/M + 20T HOOK + 8X4 + REMOTE

Costruzione

Anno
Id
Configurazione degli assi
Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso

Descrizione
XLRADM4300G206836

Sistema con braccio a

gancio
2018
TR1110-A
8x4

4
Automatico
254.322 km
Diesel

Euro 6

353 kW (480 PK)
38.500 kg
22.250 kg

16.250 kg
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